
LUNCH MENU
monday -  Friday 12pm -  3pm

CATFISH (1) 

SHRIMP (6) 

OYSTERS (6) 

TENDERS (2) 

9.99

9.99

9.99

8.99

W
IN

GS

6 WINGS + SEASONED FRIES

FrieD Rice

FRIED BASKET

We are a cashless establishment

Choice of naked or battered 

Flavors

Original Hot • Cajun • Garlic Butter • Ranch  
Spicy Ranch • Garlic Parmesan • Lemon Pepper 
Hot Lemon Pepper • BBQ • Spicy BBQ 
Thai Chili • Tom Yum • Atomic 

9.99

Served with choice of seasoned fries or fried rice

Grilled

CATFISH (1)

SHRIMP (6)

CATFISH (1) + SHRIMP (3)

9.99

9.99

12.50

Served with garlic bread and vinaigrette salad  

choice of steamed or fried rice

SHRIMP

CRAWFISH

CHICKEN

REEL RICE

Creamy cajun shrimp and crawfish tails
topped with onions and cilantro 

8.99

9.99

8.99




10.99


